

Sugar River Trading Company, LLC 1029 River Street | Suite A Belleville, WI 53508

The exclusive manufacture and distributor of McNess Home Products www.SugarRiverTrading.com | www.McNessStore.com

Sugar River Trading Company Photo Release, minor child

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I,	
hereby grant Sugar River Trading Company, LLC (McNess Store) permission to use the minor child,	_,
in a photograph in any and all of its publications, including but not limited to all of the company's prindigital publications, websites as well as sharing on social media websites.	_, ated and
I acknowledge that since his/her/my participation with Sugar River Trading Company, LLC is voluntar will receive no financial compensation.	ry, he/she/I
I hereby irrevocably authorize Sugar River Trading Company, LLC to edit, copy, alter, exhibit, publish of tribute this photo for purposes of publicizing Sugar River Trading Company's programs or for any other lawful purpose. In addition, I waive the right to inspect or approve the finished product, including writelectronic copy, wherein my likeness appears. Additionally, I waive any right to royalties or other comparising out of, or related to, the use of the photograph.	er related, tten or
I hereby hold harmless and release and forever discharge Sugar River Trading Company, LLC from all demands, and causes of action which I, my heirs, representatives, executors, administrators, or any oth acting on my behalf or on behalf of my estate.	
I am at least 18 years of age and am competent to contract in my own name. I have the right to sign on the minor child listed as the child's parent and/or guardian. I have read this release before signing belo fully understand the contents, meaning, and impact of this release.	
Signed by	
(please print name)	
of	
(address, city, state, zip)	
on	
(date)	
Signature	
email/phone	